
 
 
 

 

 

 

 (Corrigendum) 

 

OFFICE Addl.SE/Civil. Works Divn., PSTCL Jalandhar. 

 

Tender Notice for Construction of various civil works for 

Addl.100MVA, 220/66 KV T/F at 220 kv S/S 

Dharmkot. 

Completion Period 270 Days  

Tender Enquiry No. CWJ/T-16/2015-16 

Last Date & Time for: 

1.Sale of Tender Documents: 

 

2. Receipt of Tender: 

 

3. Opening of Tender: 

 

19.05.2016          Up to office time 

 

23.05.2016          Upto 13.00 P.M. 

 

23.05.2016           at 13.30 P.M. 

For terms & Conditions may be down loaded PSTCL’s web site: 

   ( www.pstcl.gov.in ) 

Addl.SE/C/W Divn., Jalandhar. 

 

                               
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD                         
Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office,The Mall Patiala-147001                         
Corporate Identity number:- U40109PB2010SGC033814www.pstcl.org 

O/O Addl. SE/C/W Divn. Jalandhar, Tele & Fax No.: - 0181-2223505,email address:- srxen-cw-jal@pstcl.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.pstcl.gov.in/


 
   

 
 
 
 

kOrIjMfm 
d&qr vDIk ingrwn ieMjInIAr/isvl inrmwx mMfl, kmrw nM:301 SkqI 

sdn kMplYks,pIAYstIsIAYl,jlMDr[ 
tYNfr noits 220 ky.vI. s/s Drmkot ivKy AYfISnl 100 AYm.vI.ey 220/66 ky.vI 

trWsPwrmr vwsqy isvl kMmW dI auswrI krnI  
tYNfr ieMnkuAwrI nM: sI fblXU.jy/tI-16/2015-16 
kMm mukMml krn dw smW 270 idn 
AwKrI imqI Aqy twiem: 
tYfr dsqwvyj vycxw: 
tYfr pRwpq krnw: 
tYNfr KolHx dw smW: 

 
19.05.2016 d&qrI smyN q`k 
23.05.2016 duiphr 13.00 vjy q`k 
23.05.2016  13.30 vjy  

 
For terms & Conditions may be down loaded PSTCL’s web site: 

   ( www.pstcl.gov.in ) 
 
                                                  v.ing.ieMjI./,is.in.mMfl,jlMDr[ 

 

 

 
 

    pMjwb styt trWSimSn kwrporySn ilmitf 
                    rij. AiPs: pI.AYs.eI.bI hY~f AwiPs, dI mwl pitAwlw-147001 
                  kwrporyt AwiefYNnittI nM: XU40109pIbI2010AYsjIsI033814WWW.PSTCL..ORG 
 vDIk ingrwn ieMjInIAr/isvl inrmwx mMfl,jlMDrtYlI. Aqy PYks nM:- 0181-2223505,eImyl-srxecwjal@pstcl.org 
 

http://www.pstcl.gov.in/

